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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cari Copeland404
Power House

8.925 9.550 9.5259.550 37.550
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Grace Behrman705
Ridgewood01

8.950 9.300 9.3759.600 37.225
2 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Lindsey Rosen421
Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 9.525 9.3759.550 37.150
5 3 2T 2T 3 

3 

Nora Dunham414
Infinite Bounds

9.150 9.050 9.1009.150 36.450
1 7T 6T 8 4 

4 

Amelia Fair420
Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 9.375 9.3258.950 36.300
6 4 9 4 5 

5 

Emerson Coker410
TCG01

8.400 9.050 9.1509.425 36.025
8 7T 4 6T 6 

6 

Riley Pope403
Power House

8.325 9.050 9.2009.150 35.725
9 7T 6T 5 7 

7 

Nandika Gupta415
Infinite Bounds

8.575 8.750 9.1509.200 35.675
7 11 5 6T 8 

8 

Morgan Campbell409
TCG01

8.125 9.600 8.7259.150 35.600
10 1 6T 10 9 

9 

River Gill401
Gymnastic World

8.825 9.150 8.6658.900 35.540
4 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Cassidy Sarratt412
TCG01

7.750 9.000 8.8508.550 34.150
11 10 12 9 11 

11 

Knavy Nix709
Infinite Bounds

7.725 8.400 8.3258.900 33.350
12 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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